13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics
 BR Asian Championships N
| e (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS) fizf‘v j
o Pattaya - Thailand
23-26 June 2022
Team Final All-Around JUNIOR
Results
=] 5 5
Rank Name Country [O] E‘ o Team

Parfilova Milana KAZ 28.60 30.90 0.00 0.00 169.15
Meirzhanova Aiym KAZ 0.00 0.00 28.65 0.00
Zhailauova Erika KAZ 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.30
GROUPS

1 MYRZABAY, Madina KAZ
Junusbayeva, Jasmine KAZ
Chepulskaya, Kristina KAZ
Khakimzhanova, Aida KAZ 25.55 26.15
Kenges, Aizere KAZ
Mendybayeva, Diana KAZ
Usova Natalya uzB 29.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 167.60
Sarantseva Anastasiya uzB 0.00 28.70 0.00 0.00
Atalyants Evelina UzB 0.00 0.00 29.00 0.00
Savadyan Vilana UZB 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.55

2 GROUPS
Sadikova, Irodakhon uzB
Damirova, Domenika uzB
Kamolova, Mubina uzB 27.50 23.25
Bakhtiyorova, Diyora uzB
Mirzayarova, Yasmin Amira UzB
OKADA Kae JPN 23.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 146.30
BABA Sesera JPN 0.00 23.40 0.00 24.20
MARUYAMA Rina JPN 0.00 0.00 24.55 0.00
GROUPS

3 Hatsune, Suzuno JPN
Nakamura, Miyu JPN
Nakamura, Meiri JPN 23.90 26.85
Shoji, Haruka JPN
Tanabe, Kurumi JPN
Yu Ariza KGZ 25.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 142.70
Satykeeva Tinatin KGZ 0.00 26.85 0.00 0.00
Badykeeva Asema KGZ 0.00 0.00 25.55 0.00
Esikova Angelina KGZ 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.65
GROUPS

4 Abdykadyrova, Akylai KGZ
Ermekova, Adinai KGZ
Erikova, Erika KGZ 17.90 22.10
Kim, Sophia KGZ
Iakukhina, Zlata KGZ
Arapbaeva, Arina KGZ
Cheng Nicole Qi Ern MAS 22.45 24.30 25.05 24.95 132.75
GROUPS
Joo Mazian, Qistina Balgis MAS

9 Abu Hassan, Hannah Aisyah MAS
Na, Carol Yuan Qi MAS 16.80 19.20
Tam, Shi Kwan MAS
Mohd Fazirul, Zara Firzanah MAS
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5 5
Rank Name Country [O] [e] @] ROPES Bapy

Soponvachiraporn Natchon THA 15.75 21.05 0.00 0.00 121.45
Thaphong Phatsaphon THA 0.00 0.00 23.85 0.00
Suttitrum Punnicha THA 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.35
GROUPS

6 Samakkiyakul, Piraneen THA
Kiattikarn, Pitchakarn THA
Hoch, Ratanawadi THA 18.40 20.05
Chaichonich, Rakkan THA
Khamai, Saruta THA
Worasittichaikul, Worawaran THA
Narangerel Anujin MGL 21.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.80
Namkhaibayar Urangoo MGL 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00
Undrakh Aiyyna MGL 0.00 0.00 23.45 0.00
Zolbayar Ankhtamir MGL 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.30
GROUPS

7 Tumurbaatar, Tsetsnee MGL
Erkhesbaatar, Anudari MGL
Boldbaataa, Tserenkhand MGL 18.30 17.75
Tuvshinbaataa, Enkhlen MGL
Uranbaatar, Misheel MGL
Enkhbayar, Anusetsen MGL
Rana Muskan IND 17.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 103.75
Talukdar Upasha IND 0.00 18.25 0.00 0.00
Madanpotra Parina Rahul IND 0.00 0.00 19.20 0.00
Karle Kimaya IND 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.20
GROUPS

8 Manya IND
Gupta, Himani IND
Sharma, Vaibhavi IND 13.30 14.95
Thakur, Jagriti IND
Rana, Muskan IND
Shivangi IND
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13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

_/ : Asian Championships f@\'}
- (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS) - »
IS Pattaya - Thailand
23-26 June 2022

Qualification Individual JUNIOR
Results By Apparatus - HOOP

O

No. NAME TEAM EXE ART DA DB PEN PNT
1 Usova Natalya uzB 8.55 8.45 4.90 7.70 0.00 29.60
2 Parfilova Milana KAZ 855 7.85 3.40 8.80 0.00 28.60
3 YuAriza KGZ 8.05 7.10 3.40 7.10 0.00 25.65
4 Oh Anna KOR 8.00 7.35 3.30 6.00 0.00 24.65
5 OKADA Kae JPN 7.70 7.30 3.10 5.30 0.00 23.40
6 Cheng Nicole Qi Ern MAS 7.20 7.05 270 5.80 0.30 22.45
7 SNG Amelyn Hui-En SGP 7.60 6.90 250 4.30 0.00 21.30
8 Narangerel Anujin MGL 6.10 6.60 4.80 3.50 0.00 21.00
9 Rana Muskan IND 6.05 6.00 250 3.30 0.00 17.85
10 Soponvachiraporn Natchon THA 5.65 6.20 0.80 4.00 0.90 15.75
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13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

; \, Asian Championships / \\%j
Vo (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS) é/r A\
S T Pattaya - Thailand
23-26 June 2022

Qualification Individual JUNIOR
Results By Apparatus - BALL

[

Rank NAME TEAM EXE ART DA DB PEN PNT
1 Parfilova Milana KAZ 8.35 8.45 5.80 8.30 0.00 30.90
2 Sarantseva Anastasiya UzB 7.85 8.45 450 7.90 0.00 28.70
3 Satykeeva Tinatin KGZ 790 7.95 4.80 6.20 0.00 26.85
4 YANG Mikayla Angeline SGP 7.30 8.20 4.50 5.70 0.00 25.70
5 Oh Anna KOR 8.15 8.00 4.00 5.50 0.00 25.65
6 Cheng Nicole Qi Ern MAS 7.50 7.80 290 6.10 0.00 24.30
7 BABA Sesera JPN 7.85 7.85 270 5.00 0.00 23.40
8 Namkhaibayar Urangoo MGL 7.30 6.80 3.90 5.00 0.00 23.00
9 Soponvachiraporn Natchon THA 7.20 7.25 2.70 3.90 0.00 21.05
10 Talukdar Upasha IND 6.55 6.50 2.60 2.90 0.30 18.25
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13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

S AV
e o Asian Championships /iﬁj
N (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS) b N
N T Pattaya - Thailand

23-26 June 2022

Qualification Individual JUNIOR
Results By Apparatus - CLUB

{1

Rank NAME TEAM EXE ART DA DB PEN PNT
1 Atalyants Evelina uzB 8.50 8.30 4.00 8.20 0.00 29.00
2 Meirzhanova Aiym KAZ 8.45 8.10 4.10 8.00 0.00 28.65
3 Badykeeva Asema KGZ 7.85 7.50 3.50 6.70 0.00 25.55
4 Cheng Nicole Qi Ern MAS 7.65 7.60 3.00 6.80 0.00 25.05
5 MARUYAMA Rina JPN 7.75 7.50 3.30 6.00 0.00 24.55
6 Choi Heejae KOR 6.60 7.40 3.10 7.10 0.00 24.20
7 Thaphong Phatsaphon THA 7.80 7.35 3.00 5.70 0.00 23.85
8 Undrakh Aiyyna MGL 7.55 7.00 3.60 5.30 0.00 23.45
9 PAN Annan SGP 7.20 7.15 3.30 4.20 0.00 21.85
10 Madanpotra Parina Rahul IND 6.90 6.40 2.00 3.90 0.00 19.20
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13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

P

L Asian Championships / \’::1\7 j

U= (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS) L\
o - N Pattaya - Thailand

23-26 June 2022

Qualification Individual JUNIOR
Results By Apparatus - RIBBON

2

Rank NAME TEAM EXE ART DA DB PEN PNT
1 Savadyan Vilana uzB 850 845 4,50 8.10 0.00 29.55
2  Zhailauova Erika KAZ 8.15 840 440 8.40 0.05 29.30
3 Choi Heejae KOR 7.65 8.15 4.20 7.20 0.00 27.20
4 TEO Maeve SGP 755 7.75 3.80 6.00 0.00 25.10
5 Cheng Nicole Qi Ern MAS 7.60 7.35 4.00 6.00 0.00 24.95
6 Esikova Angelina KGz 7.20 6.85 4.10 6.50 0.00 24.65
7 BABA Sesera JPN 755 795 4,10 4.60 0.00 24.20
8  Suttitrum Punnicha THA 750 7.35 3.30 4.20 0.00 22,35
9 Karle Kimaya IND 6.75 6.75 2.90 3.80 0.00 20.20
10 Zolbayar Ankhtamir MGL 6.30 6.05 1.80 3.80 0.65 17.30
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13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics
. Asian Championships
. (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS)
Pattaya - Thailand
23-26 June 2022

Apparatus Final Hoop Individual Junior

O

No. Name Country Total
1 Usova Natalya uze 31.15
2 Parfilova Milana KAZ 29.65
3 Oh Anna KOR 25.55
4 Narangerel Anujin MGL 24.45
5 Cheng Nicole Qi Emn MAS 24.35
6 Yu Ariza KGZ 24.05
7 OKADA Kae JPN 23.50
8 SNG Amelyn Hui-En SIN 16.60
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13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

Asian Championships

(INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS)

5l Pattaya - Thailand
23-26 June 2022
Apparatus Final Individual Junior
Resulits By Apparatus - Hoop
Rank NAME TEAM EXE ART DA DB PEN PNT
1 Usova Natalya UZB 8.50 8.55 5.80 830 0.00 31.15
2 Parfilova Milana KAZ 8.60 7.95 4.50 8.60 0.00 29.65
3 OhAnna KOR 8.00 7.45 4.00 6.10 0.00 25.55-
4 Narangerel Anujin MGL 7.40 7.05 4.00 6.00 0.00 24.45
5 Cheng Nicole Qi Ern MAS 7.50 7.25 3.40 6.20 0.00 24.35
6 Yu Ariza KGZ 7.15 7.10 3.40 6.40 0.00 24.05
7 OKADA Kae JPN 8.00 7.60 250 5.40 0.00 23.50
8 SNG Amelyn Hui-En SIN 5.60 6.50 1.10 4.00 0.60 16.60
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13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics
. Asian Championships g B
‘- (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS) A Ned
Pattaya - Thailand :
23-26 June 2022

Apparatus Final Ball Individual Junior

@

No. Name Country TYotal
1 Parfilova Milana KAZ 30.35
2 Oh Anna KOR 27.20
3 Sarantseva Anastasiya uzs 26.75
4 Satykeeva Tinatin KGZ 26.55
5 YANG Mikayla Angeline SIN 26.30
6 Cheng Nicole Qi Em MAS 24.30
7 BABA Sesera JPN 24.15
8 Namkhaibayar Urangoo MGL 19.35
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13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

Asian Championships
{INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS)
Pattaya - Thailand
23-26 June 2022

Rank NAME

Parfilova Milana

Oh Anna

Sarantseva Anastasiya
Satykeeva Tinatin
YANG Mikayla Angeline
Cheng Nicole Qi Em
BABA Sesera
Namkhaibayar Urangoo

0~ O U bW N

Report created 6/25/2022 13:00

TEAM
KAZ
KOR
uzB
KGZ
SIN
MAS
JPN
MGL

Results By Apparatus - Ball

EXE
8.20
8.05
7.15
7.95
7.95
7.80
7.55
5.10

Apparatus Final Individual Junior

|

hdl

ART DA DB PEN

8.35
8.05
7.80
7.60
7.65
7.40
7.80
6.10

5.30
4.90
4.30
4.60
4.40
3.10
4.00
4.90

8.50
6.20
7.50
6.40
6.30
6.00
4.80
3.30

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.05

PNT
30.35
27.20
26.75
26.55

26.30 -

24.30
24.15
19.35



13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

RN Asian Championships e |
{ s - (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS) e/’\ N }
Ny Pattaya - Thailand o=

23-26 June 2022

Apparatus Final Clubs Individual Junior

il

No Name Country Total
1 Atalyants Evelina uzB 28.60
2 Meirzhanova Aiym KAZ 28.50
3 Badykeeva Asema KGZ 26.25
4 MARUYAMA Rina JPN 24.90
5 Choi Heejae KOR 24.25
6 Cheng Nicole Qi Ern MAS 24.10
7 Thaphong Phatsaphon THA 23.45
8 Undrakh Aiyyna MGL 22.70
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13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

™ Asian Championships "\f‘"”x I
(b - (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS) / L
e N Pattaya - Thailand
23-26 June 2022
Apparatus Final Individual Junior
Results By Apparatus - Clubs
i
Rank NAME TEAM EXE ART DA DB PEN PNT
1 Atalyants Evelina uzB 8.05 8.25 3.80 8.50 0.00 28.60
2 Meirzhanova Aiym KAZ 7.95 8.15 3.0 8.50 0.00 28.50
3  Badykeeva Asema KGZ 8.00 7.65 4.00 6.60 0.00 26.25
4 MARUYAMA Rina JPN 7.85 7.75 3.40 5.90 0.00 24.90
5 Choi Heejae KOR 6.25 7.40 3.80 6.80 0.00 24.25
6 Cheng Nicole Qi Ern MAS 7.25 7.35 3.30 6.20 0.00 24.10
7  Thaphong Phatsaphon THA 7.75 7.70 2,90 5.10 0.00 23.45
8 Undrakh Aiyyna MGL 7.10 7.50 3.70 4.40 0.00 22.70
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13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics
Asian Championships
(INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS)
Pattaya - Thailand
23-26 June 2022

675/

(&)

Apparatus Final Ribbon Individual Junior

Name

Savadyan Vilana
Zhailauova Erika
BABA Sesera

Choi Heejae

TEO Maeve

Esikova Angelina
Cheng Nicole Qi Emn
Suttitrum Punnicha

=
(*]

O N O Ut D W N =
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i

Country
uzB

JPN
KOR
SGP
KGZ
MAS
THA

Total
29.50
29,50
26.15
24.90
23.85
21.15
20.80
20.40



13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

Asian Championships

(INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS)

-
/\‘E‘:s )
o A

N Pattaya - Thailand
23-26 June 2022
Apparatus Final Individual Junior
Results By Apparatus - Ribbon

Rank NAME TEAM EXE ART DA DB PEN PNT
1 Savadyan Vilana uzB 8.65 8.45 4.30 8.10 0.00 29.50
2 Zhailauova Erika KAZ 8.25 8.35 4.10 8.80 0.00 29.50
3 BABA Sesera JPN 8.30 8.25 4.40 5.20 0.00 26.15
4 Choi Heejae KOR 7.25 7.60 2.90 7.20 0.05 24.90
5 TEO Maeve SGP 7.35 7.80 3.50 5.20 0.00 23.85
6  Esikova Angelina KGZ 6.65 7.20 2.50 5.10 0.30 21.1i5
7 Cheng Nicole Qi Emn MAS 6.80 7.15 2.80 4.20 0.10 20.85
8  Suttitrum Punnicha THA 6.45 7.05 3.40 3.50 0.00 20.40
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13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

7N Asian Championships "VM“
LI S (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS) Z 9 N }
~—— - Pattaya - Thailand e O
2300 one 2
Tie-break report I@-
Final Individual Ribbon Junior
execution technical difficulty
Rank Name Country Total (E) dndoaiion (D)
1 Savadyan Vilana uzB 29.50 8.65
2 Zhailauova Erika KAZ 29.50 8.25

Report created 6/26/2022 12:51



13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics
T Asian Championships ‘;{:"\ j
boba (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS) / 5},
N T Pattaya - Thailand
23-26 June 2022

JUNIOR Group Qualification For Final

Apparatus 5 ROPES

No. Country 5 ROPES
1 UZBEKISTAN 27.500
4 KAZAKHSTAN 25.550
3 JAPAN 23.900
4 THAILAND 18.400
5 MONGOLIA 18.300
6 KYRGYZSTAN 17.900
7 MALAYSIA 16.800
8 INDIA 13.300
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13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics
Asian Championships
(INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS)

Pattaya - Thailand

23-26 June 2022

/c)

Results 5 ROPES

Rank NAME

1

ON O U1 AW N

UZBEKISTAN
KAZAKHSTAN
JAPAN
THAILAND
MONGOLIA
KYRGYZSTAN

MALAYSIA
INDIA

JUNIOR Group Qualification For Final

TEAM
UZB
KAZ
JPN
THA
MGL
KGZ

MAS
IND

eport created 6/25/2022 17:18

EXE
7.40
7.15
6.80
5.75
4.90
5.50

4.55
4.25

ART
7.80
7.70
7.20
6.55
6.10
6.30

6.35
5.35

DA
6.60
6.00
5.70
3.40
4.30
4.10

3.20
1.70

DB
5.70
4.70
4.20
3.00
3.00
2.60

3.00
2.30

PEN
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.30
0.00
0.60

0.30
0.30

PNT
27.50
25.55
23.90
i8.40
18.30
17.90

16.80
13.30




13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics
£ T Asian Championships \::j
U (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS) (/ \_V
=TT Pattaya - Thailand
23-26 June 2022

JUNIOR Group Qualification For Final

Apparatus 5 BALL

No. Country PNT
1 JAPAN 26.850
2 KAZAKHSTAN 26.150
3 UZBEKISTAN 23.250
4 KYRGYZSTAN 22.100
5 THAILAND 20.050
6 MALAYSIA 19.200
7 MONGOLIA 17.750
8 INDIA 14.950
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13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

Asian Championships Ar |
U s v (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS) [ ./
My T Pattaya - Thailand
23-26 June 2022
JUNIOR Group Qualification For Final
Results 5 Ball
Rank NAME TEAM EXE ART DA DB PEN PNT
1 JAPAN JPN 7.55 8.00 6.60 4.70 0.00 26.85
2 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 7.50 7.85 5.90 4.90 0.00 26.15
3 UZBEKISTAN UzZB 6.30 7.05 5.20 5.00 0.30 23.25
4 KYRGYZSTAN KGZ 6.1 &3¢ &5¢ 3320 IW AR
5 THAILAND THA 6.55 6.70 2.20 4.60 0.00 20.05
6 MALAYSIA MAS 6.25 6.25 2.90 3.80 0.00 19.20
7 MONGOLIA MGL 6.15 6.40 1.60 3.90 0.30 17.75
8 INDIA IND 5.10 5.50 2.20 2.20 0.05 14.95
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13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics
Asian Championships
k2 (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS)
Pattaya - Thailand
23-26 June 2022

Apparatus Final Groups Junior

5 ROPES

Rank Team
KAZAKHSTAN
JAPAN
UZBEKISTAN
THAILAND
MALAYSIA
KYRGYZSTAN
MONGOLIA
INDIA

O N U b WN
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Total
25.55
22.80
22.65
18.20
17.40
17.05
14,90
13.10



i3th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

" Asian Championships

fos (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS)
: Pattaya - Thailand
23-26 June 2022

e 4
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Apparatus Final Groups Junior
Results By Apparatus - 5 Ropes

. NAME
KAZAKHSTAN
JAPAN
UZBEKISTAN
THAILAND
MALAYSIA
KYRGYZSTAN
MONGOLIA
INDIA

=
o

QN b WA=

Report created 6/25/2022 11:31

TEAM
KAZ
JPN
uzB
THA
MAS
KGZ
MGL
IND

EXE

7.30
6.85
5.35
6.30
5.20
4.20
4.85
4.40

ART

7.85
7.35
7.10
6.40
6.20
5.85
5.05
5.00

DA
5.00
4.00
4.40
2.20
2.50
3.80
2.40
1.70

bB
5.40
4.60
6.10
3.30
3.50
3.20
2.60
2.30

PEN

0.00
0.00
0.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.30

PNT
25.55
22.80
22.65
18.20
17.40
17.05
14.90
13.10



13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics
Asian Championships
i oka (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS)
e g s Pattaya - Thailand
23-26 June 2022

4GY,

Apparatus Final Groups Junior
5 BALL

Rank Team

1 JAPAN
UZBEKISTAN
KAZAKHSTAN
MALAYSIA
THAILAND
KYRGYZSTAN
MONGOLIA
INDIA

CONOUTDS WN
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Total
27.60
26.55
26.50
22.25
21.50
21.40
17.40

16.80



13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

" T Asian Championships Ari }
(b=~ (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS) [)Kj{ ,
T Pattaya - Thailand
23-26 June 2022 -
Apparatus Final Groups Junior
Results By Apparatus - 5 BALL
Rank NAME TEAM EXE ART DA DB PEN PNT
1 JAPAN 7.50 8.00 6.60 5.50 0.00 27.60
2 UZBEKISTAN 6.80 7.65 7.00 5.10 0.00 26.55
3 KAZAKHSTAN 7.30 8.10 5.90 5.20 0.00 26.50
4 MALAYSIA 6.55 6.60 5.20 3.90 0.00 22,25
5 THAILAND 6.55 6.45 4.70 3.80 0.00 21.50
6 KYRGYZSTAN 5.70 6.60 5.80 3.30 0.00 21.40
7 MONGOLIA 4.80 5.80 3.80 3.00 0.00 17.40
8 INDIA 490 5.60 340 290 0.00 16.80
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